
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY  
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH  

JANUARY 2023 
 

Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

02.01.2023-Mon Seminar-Cryo in Ophthalmology Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Prachi Kadam 

03.01.2023-Tues Seminar-Refractive Errors Dr. Gupta Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

04.01.2023-Wed Webinar-Minimally invasive glaucoma 

surgery 
Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

05.01.2023-Thur Journal Club-Atropine for treatment of 

childhood myopia 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

09.01.2023-Mon Seminar-Blocks in Ophthalmology Dr. Sachin Mantawar Dr. Sonali Shevgan 

10.01.2023-Tues Seminar-ERG 

 

Dr. Amol Walke Dr. Avin 

Khushiramani 

11.01.2023-Wed Webinar-Recent advances in 

management of Diabetic Retinopathy 

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Omkar Poredi 

12.01.2023-Thur Journal Club-Evaluation of etiological 

factors for MGD in rural population 

Dr. Gupta Dr. Prachi Kadam 

16.01.2023-Mon Seminar-Anatomy , physiology of 
extraocular muscle 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Avin 

Khushiramani 

17.01.2022-Tues Seminar-Diabetic Retinopathy Dr. Pradnya Bhlerao Dr. Kalpesh Patil 

18.01.2023-Wed Webinar-AIOS-Glaucoma Dr. Sachin Mantawar  Dr. Avin 

Khushiramani 

19.01.2023-Thur Journal Club-Efficacy of topical 

carbonic anhydrase inhibitors in 

reducing duration  of CSCR 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Omkar Poredi 

23.01.2023-Mon Seminar-Anatomy of eyelid Dr. Amol Walke  Dr Prachi Kadam 

24.01.2023-Tues Seminar-Aqueous humor dynamics 

 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Avin 

Khushiramani 

25.01.2023-Wed Webinar-AIOS Complexities in SICS Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Sonali Shevgan 

30.01.2023-Mon Seminar-Anatomy and Physiology of 

lens 
Dr. Gupta Dr. Omkar Poredi 

31.01.2023-Tues Seminar- Surgical management of 

Glaucoma 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sonali Shevgan 

 

 

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm                                                                              

                                                                                                   


